
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 22-Apr-2025 To 22-Apr-2025

Date: 22/04/2025 4.13 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Naindra  B kERN955832A 14-01-71-03560

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/20257242723 M1

KISHOR KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN1923840A 143009-387

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/20257968284 M2

Amek Mani RaiERN3534947A 123008-414

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/20259223619 M3

SIRJANA KUMARI
TIMALSENA

ERN4272991A 545/28055

7.00 AM

K PASS22/04/20259733515 F4

GANESH  PURIERN4453133A 14-01-79-01113

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/20259847432 M5

VESH KUMAR
SHRESTHA

ERN4784106A 14-01-77-05417

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/202510067438 M6

SANCHITA  DHUNGANAERN5082020A 141045/126275

7.00 AM

K PASS22/04/202510259483 F7
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ANIL KUMAR DAHALERN5082064A 543

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/202510259511 M8

BIRENDAR  URAWERN5082192A 14-01-81-02899

7.00 AM

A FAIL22/04/202510259595 M9

MANJAYA  MAHATOERN5082230A 14-01-79-044192

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/202510259617 M10

DINESHA  MAGARERN5082319A 14-02-79-02503

7.00 AM

B PASS22/04/202510259673 M11

HOMRAJ  RAIERN5082653A 139395/51/2176

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/202510259885 M12

KUBER  KATUWALERN5083002A 14-01-76-03440

7.00 AM

B PASS22/04/202510260110 M13

AVINASH  KATUWALERN5083010A 14-01-81-01234

7.00 AM

B PASS22/04/202510260115 M14

JIT KUMAR DAHALERN5083033A 16-01-78-17919

7.00 AM

A PASS22/04/202510260131 M15

AMULYA RAJ KATUWALERN5083038A 14-01-73-02998

7.00 AM

B PASS22/04/202510260134 M16

MD SADIK HUSAINERN5083116A 14-01-81-06525

7.00 AM

A FAIL22/04/202510260173 M17
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REHAN AALAM ANSARIERN5083150A 15-01-81-10676

7.00 AM

A FAIL22/04/202510260187 M18

Verified By :

Signature :
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